



Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

PECENT NECENT

Corporate Filing Monu

NOV - 7 2008

........

Help

J. BRYAN

\$25.00



https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/elilcovr.exe

11-06 008 15:46 F. JIMENO (305)	326-1738	PAGE2	
H08000251410 3			
AR	TICLES OF AMENDM	ENT	
	то		
ARI	ICLES OF ORGANIZA	TION	
	OF		
	FONSECA ENTERPRISES # 6 LI		
(<u>Name of the Dinnis</u>	d Liability Company as it now app A Florida Limited Liability Company	y) Ξ Ξ Ξ Ξ	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liubility Commony yora filad on J	MAY 19, 2005	
	maoning Company were men on j	and assigned 5	
Florida document number L05000050020	·· ···································	-	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	flowing:	•	
A. If smending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	of the limited liability company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the C.T.	vith the words "Limited Liability Con	npany," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	41 	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	ET ADDRESS		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICI	<u>E BOX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of		n our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>	
registered agent anotor the new registered (antee address nere:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	MAJVOR FONSECA		
New Registered Office Address;	14359 MIRAMAR PARKWAY	' STE 227	
	(Enter Florida street address)		
	MIRAMAR	, Florida 33027	
	(Ciņ)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
l hereby accept the appointment as register	red agent and agree to act in thi	connective I further assure to comply with	

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Marp	ETRUSCO
(If Changing Regis	tered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

H08000251410 3

11-06-2008 15:47 F. JIMEND (305)826-1738 H08000251410 3

PAGE3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the fitle, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Tifle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	RENE FONSECA	14359 MIRAMAR PARKWAY STE MIRAMAR, FL 33027	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If a	mending any other inform	ation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, ij	f nevessary.)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		JANASORE TARY 08 NOV - 6
Dated		mine Fricopies	AH 8: 20
	Si	gnature of a member or authorized representative of a member MAJVOR FONSECA Typed or printed name of signee	f
		Page 2 of 2	
	н08000251410 3	Filing Fee: \$25.00	